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CONTACT LIST OF THE NATIONAL COORDINATORS of SEECP Participating states
	COUNTRY
	NAME
	FUNTION
	CONTACT

	



	Mr. Marlind Myfti
	Chief 
of the Cabinet of the President 
of the Assembly, Tirana 
	Phone: 00355 4 232 578

Fax 00355 4 227 949
Email: foreign@parlament.al


	



	Mr. Dejan Vanjek
	Head of Unit for Multilateral Relations
Parliamentary Assembly, Sarajevo
	Phone: +387 33 286 060
       +387 33 713 691
Mobile phone: +387 63 294 160
Email: Dejan.Vanjek@parlament.ba


	


	Ms. Mariana Vitanova
Mrs. Marianna Assenova
	Head of the RSPC, Sofia
Coordinator of the RSPC, Sofia
	Phone:+359 2 939 33 96

Email: vdanchev@parliament.bg
Phone /Fax.: +359 2 988 50 21

Email:Marianna_Assenova@parliament.bg


	



	Mr. Barbara Tartaglia
	Adviser
Office of the Speaker
Assembly, Zagreb

	Phone: 00385 1 4569732

Fax 00385 1 4569731

Email: Barbara.Tartaglia@sabor.hr


	



	Ms. Miltiadis  Makriyannis

	Head of the Department for European Regional Cooperation and Partnerships
Parliament, Athens
	Phone: +30 210 373 3540&41
Fax +30 210 373 3548
Email: m.makriyannis@parliament.gr


	



	Mr. Nikola Todorovski

Ms. Elena Docevska
Deputy National Coordinator

Ms. Sanja Ugrinovska

Deputy National Coordinator


	State Adviser
Assembly, Skopje
Cabinet of the President
Assembly, Skopje
Cabinet of the President
Assembly, Skopje

	
Phone /Fax: +389 2 3112 259

Mobile +389 70 254 437 
Email: n.todorovski@sobranie.mk
Phone /Fax: +389 2 3113 643
Email: docevska@yahoo.com
Phone /Fax: +389 2 3113 643

Email: s_ugrinovska@yahoo.com


	



	Ms. Ana Besliu
Ms. Diana Balan


	Senior Adviser

Division on Foreign Parliamentary Relations
Parliament Chisinau

	ana.besliu@parlament.md
Phone +373 22 268 456
diana.balan@parlament.md


	


	Mr. Andrej Orlandić

	Adviser

Committee for International Relations and European Integration – Parliament  - Podgorica

 
	Phone: + 382 20 225 190


Fax: +382/81 404 521
Email: andrej.orlandic@skupstina.me

politicalscience@t-com.me 


	





	Mrs. Anca Constantin

Senate
Mr. Razvan Tanase
Deputy National Coordinator

Senate
Mr. Eugen Constantinesku

Chamber of Deputies

Mr. Mario Ruse

Deputy National Coordinator

Chamber of Deputies


	Secretary of the Senate’s Delegation

Counselor, Division for International Parliamentary Organizations

Senate, Bucharest

Adviser

Parliamentary Foreign Affairs Directorate
Adviser

Adviser within the General Directorate on Foreign Affairs
Chamber of Deputies, Bucharest
	Phone:      004021 414 2569

Fax:    004021 313 35 07

Email: anca.constantin@senat.ro
Email: razvan.tanase@senat.ro
Phone: 0040-21-4141434 
Fax: 0040-21-4141414
Email: econstantinescu@cdep.ro
Phone:  0040-21-4142148 
Fax: 0040-21-4142149
Email: mruse@cdep.ro


	



	Ms. Djordana Kurir
Ms. Katarina Ristic
	Head
of the European Integration Unit
National Assembly, Belgrade
Advisor
European Integration Committee
National Assembly, Belgrade

	Phone: +381 11 3026346 

Mobile +381 63 704 2203 
Email: ozip@parlament.rs
Email: k.ristic@parlament.rs


	



	Ms. Derya Baykal
	Directorate of Foreign Relations and Protocol
Grand National Assembly, Ankara

	Phone: +90 312 420 6637
Mobile:  +90 505 365 6047
Fax:   +90 312 420 6756
Email: derya.baykal@tbmm.gov.tr
  deryabay@gmail.com



NON-SEECP PARTICIPATING STATES
	
	Mr. Skender Reçica


	Protocol and International Affairs Advisor to the President

Assembly Prishtina


	Tel: + 381 38 212 284   ex: 10 101

Mobil: + 377 44 540 090

E-mail: skender.recica@assembly-kosova.org


	
	Mrs. Ariana Musliu

	Senior Officer for International Relations, Assembly Prishtina


	Tel.: +381 38 211 369

ariana.musliu@assembly-kosova.org
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